## **Art Contest: People of the Pines. People of Peace. Permission Form**

This art contest, People of the Pines. People of Peace, is designed to provide a point of view from the middle school student perspective. It is sponsored by a partnership of community groups: Friends of the Black Run Preserve, Evesham Township School District, Evesham Middle School PTA, Big Brothers and Big Sisters of Delaware Valley, and Evesham Township's Human Rights Advisory Council. Students may enter as an individual, with a partner, or with a group up to four. The art work can be music, poetry, video, or visual art. Interested participants must register per the directions from the parent presentation to receive additional resources about the contest, along with the judging rubric, and return this permission form. All submission must be received by 4/16/21. The winning artwork, announced on 5/18/21, will be on permanent display in the Black Run Preserve.

Sincerely,		
John Volpa Founder & Chair of the Friends	of the Black Run Preserve	
	PARENT(S)/GUARDIAN PERMISSIONS	
Peace Art Contest as was outlined in the my child to adhere to all contest contest that is not part of the Ecommunity groups in an effort thistory. All questions and commorganizers. By signing below, I responsibility that he/she will for	, who is a grade sol. He/she wishes to participate in People of the ned in the parent presentation from 1/19/21. I under the presentation and know that it is my responsible to rules and regulations. I understand that this is TSD instructional program, but rather being sport of enhance student engagement in the Black Runnents about the contest should be directed to the agree to my child participating in the art contest flow all contest rules and regulations. I understate that it will be permanently displayed in the Black and regulations.	Pines. People of nderstand and ility to encourage s a voluntary art asored by various an Preserve and its e contest and accept and that if my child
Parent/Guardian Printed Na	me Parent/Guardian Signature	
	e art work, along with a photo/image that incl name, grade and school to be shared with me	•

's

- including school and community newspapers/television stations, Evesham Schools website and/or district publications.
- 0 I give permission for the art work, along with a photo/image that includes my child, but does not provide names to be shared with media outlets including school and community newspapers/television stations, Evesham Schools website and/or district publications.
- I give permission for the art work alone to be utilized, no photos/images of my child 0 can be used in any way.